Genergi&} Singapore 2026 Holidays

DATE NAME OF HOLIDAY

January 1, 2026 Thursday New Year’s Day

February 17, 2026 Tuesday Chinese New Year

February 18, 2026 Wednesday Chinese New Year

March 20, 2026 Friday Hari Raya Puasa

April 3, 2026 Friday Good Friday

May 1, 2026 Friday Labour Day

May 27, 2026 Wednesday Hari Raya Haji

August 9, 2026 Sunday National Day

August 10, 2026 Monday National Day (substitute day)
November 9, 2026 Monday Deepavali

December 25, 2026 Friday Christmas Day



